
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:07.76 672 F 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:08.48 661 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Clevedon 1

2:08.54 660 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clevedon 1

2:08.74 657 F 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:08.83 655 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Clevedon 1

2:09.34 647 H 17/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Clevedon 1

2:09.45 646 F 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 1

2:09.61 643 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Clevedon 1

2:09.69 642 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:10.09 636 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Clevedon 1

2:10.18 635 F 28/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:11.39 618 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.43 617 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.55 615 F 18/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.60 615 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.74 613 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.83 611 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Clevedon 1

2:11.84 611 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:12.17 607 F 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:12.86 597 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.17 593 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.23 592 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:13.69 586 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:13.76 585 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:16.08 556 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:16.47 551 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Clevedon 1

2:18.30 529 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1
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2:18.30 529 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

2:20.39 506 F 10/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Clevedon 1

2:21.95 490 F 10/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Clevedon 1

2:23.08 478 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:23.23 477 F 17/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

2:23.57 473 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:24.23 467 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:30.23 413 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:33.13 390 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

2:33.83 385 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:36.87 363 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

2:38.44 352 H 17/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Clevedon 1

2:39.04 348 F 28/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Clevedon 3

2:42.35 327 F 26/11/11 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:43.48 320 H 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School Clevedon 1

2:44.46 315 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Clevedon 1

2:45.38 309 F 23/10/11 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 3

2:49.37 288  08/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

2:53.41 268 F 27/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Clevedon 2

2:53.75 267 F 21/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Clevedon 1

3:06.69 215  18/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

3:13.92 192  24/10/09 Avalon Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.60 615 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.39 618 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:12.86 597 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.17 593 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.43 617 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.55 615 F 18/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:12.17 607 F 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.74 613 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.18 635 F 28/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:08.74 657 F 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:11.84 611 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:09.61 643 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Clevedon 1

2:09.45 646 F 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 1

2:08.54 660 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clevedon 1

2:07.76 672 F 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:09.69 642 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:08.48 661 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Clevedon 1

2:09.34 647 H 17/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Clevedon 1

2:11.83 611 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Clevedon 1

2:10.09 636 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Clevedon 1

2:08.83 655 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Clevedon 1

2:13.23 592 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:13.76 585 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:13.69 586 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:16.08 556 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:16.47 551 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Clevedon 1

2:18.30 529 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

2:20.39 506 F 10/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Clevedon 1

2:21.95 490 F 10/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Clevedon 1
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2:21.95 490 F 10/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Clevedon 1

2:24.23 467 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:23.23 477 F 17/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

2:23.57 473 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:23.08 478 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Clevedon 1

2:30.23 413 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:33.13 390 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

2:33.83 385 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:39.04 348 F 28/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Clevedon 3

2:38.44 352 H 17/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Clevedon 1

2:44.46 315 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Clevedon 1

2:36.87 363 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

2:42.35 327 F 26/11/11 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

2:45.38 309 F 23/10/11 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 3

2:43.48 320 H 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School Clevedon 1

2:53.75 267 F 21/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Clevedon 1

2:49.37 288  08/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

2:53.41 268 F 27/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Clevedon 2

3:06.69 215  18/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

3:13.92 192  24/10/09 Avalon Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 3
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